Steel Cities Region - SCCA

Pax Final Results, #8 - SCR 2008 Event 8 - 2008-08-24
Timed Entries: 85

Pos. Class

1 ESP 6l
2 ES 9
3 BS 89
4 STX 71
5 BS 8
6 STS 93
7 DS 17
8 ES 193
9 ES 93
10 STS 77
11 ESP 35
12 CSP 0
13 STS 27
14 ESP 94
15 FSP 151
16 LESP 61
17 ESP 13
18 XP 7
19 AS 83
20 TDS 42
21 CSP 100
22 LES 93
23 SM2 13
24 DSP 50
25 STX 87
26 FSP 51
27 STX 50
28 CS 71
29 STX 59
30 TAS 1
31 AS 65
32 HS 7
33 XP 3
34 ASP 9
35 STS2 148
36 STS2 86

# Rookie Driver

Mark Andy
Ted Weidner
Ethan Connor
Randy Pearson
Travis Hill
Alan Eisenreich
Trevor Hill
Chris Kirkham
Nick Flynn
Chris Carlisle
Dan Ireland
Todd McKee
Chris Buntrock
Ricky Shank
Ted Merritt
Laura Andy
Chris Guthoerl
Dave Stoner
Eric Coffman
Jon Byrne

Joe Montuoro
Anne Vincent
Dan Ennis
Brad Pegher
Joey Fernandez
Dave Merritt
paul lynd

Rich Shank Jr.
Kyle Roosa
Jimmy Chow
mark sanner
John Tavolacci
Terry Nickell
Jay Gyger
Sean Banerjee
Scott Salsi

Car Model
Camaro
Miata
BMW M3
WRX

968

&9 Honda Civic Si

R32

95 Mazda Miata

Miata

Civic Si
Mustang
MX-5

Civic

Firebird

07 VW Rabbit
Camaro
BWOD WRX
Corvette
S2000 CR
MazdaSpeed3
Miata

Mazda Miata
Miata

Integra

WRX

07 VW Rabbit
subaru wrx
Miata

Acura Integra RS

S2000

honda

Honda Civic Si
Corvette
Porsche
Honda CRX
Toyota

Total Factor Pax Time Diff. From 1st

34.434 *0.841
35.801 *0.817
35.275 *0.832
35.886 *0.820
35.448 *0.832
36.143 *0.816
36.367 *0.812
36.188 *0.817
36.287 *0.817
36.386 *0.816
35.378 *0.841
35.140 *0.856
37.133 *0.816
36.032 *0.841
36.434 *0.833
36.196 *0.841
36.447 *0.841
34.795 *0.882
36.454 *0.842
37.823 *0.812
36.002 *0.856
37.797 *0.817
35.636 *0.867
36.775 *0.843
37.897 *0.820
37.329 *0.833
38.070 *0.820
37.578 *0.831
38.338 *0.820
37.408 *0.842
37.435 *0.842
39.823 *0.792
35.881 *0.882
36.754 *0.862
38.738 *0.818
38.815 *0.818

28.959 0.000
29.249 0.290
29.348 0.099
29.426 0.078
29.492 0.066
29.492 0.000
29.530 0.038
29.565 0.035
29.646 0.081
29.691 0.045
29.752 0.061
30.079 0.327
30.300 0.221
30.302 0.002
30.349 0.047
30.440 0.091
30.651 0.211
30.689 0.038
30.694 0.005
30.712 0.018
30.817 0.105
30.880 0.063
30.896 0.016
31.001 0.105
31.075 0.074
31.095 0.020
31.217 0.122
31.227 0.010
31.437 0.210
31.497 0.060
31.520 0.023
31.539 0.019
31.647 0.108
31.681 0.034
31.687 0.006
31.750 0.063

0.000
0.290
0.389
0.467
0.533
0.533
0.571
0.606
0.687
0.732
0.793
1.120
1.341
1.343
1.390
1.481
1.692
1.730
1.735
1.753
1.858
1.921
1.937
2.042
2.116
2.136
2.258
2.268
2478
2.538
2.561
2.580
2.688
2.722
2.728
2.791



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

TSM
FJIA
ESP
TBS
BSP
DP
BP
LES
STS
CSp
STS
STU
BP
TSM
BSP
TDS
TGS
FJA
SM
TSM
CSp
FS

TSM
TSM
TASP
DS
XP
STS
STS
TSM
TES
STS
TESP
SM
TASP
TESP
TCS
XP
TBS
STS
STX

13

16
37
56
127
71
169
40

60
27
17

81
95
113
148
58
20
10
20
121

125
86
11
22
69
40

1
63
96
48

0

6

17
116
3

1

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov
Nov

Frank Gaus

Timothy Vincent

Jay Cooper
Danny Chao
Bud Foster
Mike Ancas

Gregory Vincent

Gerry Ennis

James Turnshek

Denis Witt
Steve Turnshek
Dan Tyger

Jim Kreitzburg
Erik Huesman
Dave Alviso

justin sickles

Katie Weinberger

Kevin Vincent
Joe McMullen
Kristi Gaus
donald fazekas
Ron Rose
Allan Bartek
David Wray
Matt Phillips

Bob Larson

Mits Evo VIII
Kart

Mustang
RX-8
Corvette
Honda

MBA

Miata

Acura RSX S
Civic
Impreza 2.5RS
Pontiac GTO
Mustang
Eclipse GSX
Mitsu Evo
mazdaspeed3
Mini Cooper S
Kart

Mustang

Mits Evo VIII
fiero

BMW 335i
nissan altima
Talon

Civic

Porsche

Matthew Baldauff Subaru WRX

Terry Holstein
Michael Marr
Nick Valerio
Steve Mullett
John Laslo
Nick Pinkston
Michael Tush
John McMullen
Josh Krawchyk

Stanley Jackson

Bill Schaefer

Nathan Holstein

Michael Lin

Sean Ennis

Daytona Coupe
Integra

Acura RSX S
Integra GSR
Porsche 924S
Impreza 2.5RS
Mustang
Mustang
Honda
Mustang
Miata
Corvette

RXS8

Mazda 3

Steve Ramusivich WRX

37.048 *0.860
37.374 *0.855
38.015 *0.841
38.485 *0.832
37.416 *0.858
37.237 *0.863
37.113 *0.866
39.364 *0.817
39.461 *0.816
37.677 *0.856
39.571 *0.816
39.043 *0.830
37.426 *0.866
37.971 *0.860
38.131 *0.858
40.341 *0.812
40.462 *0.815
38.768 *0.855
38.591 *0.860
38.768 *0.860
39.007 *0.856
40.762 *0.821
42.255 *0.792
39.197 *0.860
39.283 *0.860
39.337 *0.862
41.772 *0.812
38.472 *0.882
41.726 *0.816
41.759 *0.816
39.717 *0.860
41.819 *0.817
41.976 *0.816
40.841 *0.841
40.110 *0.860
40.177 *0.862
41.198 *0.841
41.959 *0.831
39.857 *0.882
42.444 *0.832
43.307 *0.816
43.314 *0.820

31.861 0.111
31.954 0.093
31.970 0.016
32.019 0.049
32.102 0.083
32.135 0.033
32.139 0.004
32.160 0.021
32.200 0.040
32.251 0.051
32.289 0.038
32.405 0.116
32.410 0.005
32.655 0.245
32.716 0.061
32.756 0.040
32.976 0.220
33.146 0.170
33.188 0.042
33.340 0.152
33.390 0.050
33.465 0.075
33.466 0.001
33.709 0.243
33.783 0.074
33.908 0.125
33.918 0.010
33.932 0.014
34.048 0.116
34.075 0.027
34.156 0.081
34.166 0.010
34.252 0.086
34.347 0.095
34.494 0.147
34.632 0.138
34.647 0.015
34.867 0.220
35.153 0.286
35.313 0.160
35.338 0.025
35.517 0.179

2.902
2.995
3.011
3.060
3.143
3.176
3.180
3.201
3.241
3.292
3.330
3.446
3.451
3.696
3.757
3.797
4.017
4.187
4.229
4.381
4.431
4.506
4.507
4.750
4.824
4.949
4.959
4.973
5.089
5.116
5.197
5.207
5.293
5.388
5.535
5.673
5.688
5.908
6.194
6.354
6.379
6.558



79
80
81
82
83
84
85

TSM 1 Nov
TGS 1
TAS 11
THS 15 Nov
™XP 97
TSM2 11
TBS 1

Paul Binder
Bryan Leonard
Ian Norman
John Chadwick
Rick Terrill
Danny Hill

Stanley Karaica

Civic

Nissan 240Sx
S2000

VW Golf
Cobra
240SX

Corvette

41.469 *0.860
44.040 *0.815
42.677 *0.842
46.494 *0.792
42.416 *0.882
43.156 *0.867

OFF *0.832

35.663 0.146
35.892 0.229
35.934 0.042
36.823 0.889
37.410 0.587
37.416 0.006

6.704
6.933
6.975
7.864
8.451
8.457



